7141 41E55 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 100.00% -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5032 32P02 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 100.00% -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5040 01C11 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 100.00% -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -

6,627,929   1,507,179   666,542   4,454,208   1,869,542   498,272   183,417   1,187,853

Washington - Electric

Page 3 of 8

Avista
Ms. Schultz Workpapers

3) 3.13 Programs Pro Forma 2020 Capital Additions
Workpaper Ref. E-CAP 20.1 - Depreciation

On an ER Level:

Row Labels Sum of EOP Hardware Sum of EOP Software Sum of EOP General Sum of EOP Total Cost Sum of AMA Hardware Sum of AMA Software Sum of AMA General Sum of AMA TotalCost
2204 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
2277 686,491   636,441   44,069   1,367,001   190,167   176,303   12,208   378,678
4164 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
4192 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5005 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5010 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5014 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5016 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5017 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5018 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5019 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5020 525,511   30,101   2,779,917   3,335,529   124,195   7,114   656,984   788,293
5022 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5025 -   -   466,048   466,048   -   -   163,682   163,682
5026 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5027 -   -   509,162   509,162   -   -   53,771   53,771
5028 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5029 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5030 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5031 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5032 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5033 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5034 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5035 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5037 295,177   -   196,099   491,276   183,909   -   122,179   306,089
5038 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5039 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5040 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5142 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5147 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5151 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5152 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5153 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5155 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
5156 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
6110 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
7005 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
7006 -   -   458,912   458,912   -   -   179,030   179,030
7060 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
7141 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
7200 -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -
Grand Total 1,507,179   666,542   4,454,208   6,627,929   498,272   183,417   1,187,853   1,869,542

Page 4 of 8

Avista
Ms. Schultz Workpapers

3) 3.13 Programs Pro Forma 2020 Capital Additions
Workpaper Ref. CAP 20.6 - O&M Offsets

Avista Utilities
O&M Offsets
Test Year Dec 31, 2019

  Excludes Plant Additions for Customer Growth (Budget Category 1,000's)

Electric Gas System Electric Gas
WA WA Total WA WA

Share Share Share Share
Functional Plant Categories ER Service State

Electric Distribution
Plant Group for

Testimony Purposes
Wood Pole Mgmt 2060 ED AN 65.64% 0.00% 114,600   75,223   -   Programs
Distribution Grid Mod 2470 ED AN 65.64% 0.00% 38,706   25,407   -   Programs